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General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

CESKA

spofitelna

6m
-10.20%
-3.80

23.39

-1.90% (-0.65)

HALFV24

Eurex

usbD

Future
HALLIBURTON CO
10-2024

100

-USD (-)

-USD (-)

33.4411 USD
33.4411 USD
33.4411 USD
34.0879 USD
HALLIBURTON CO
33.10 (24/07/05)
33.44 (24/07/05)

0

1Y 3y

46.00

44.00

42.00

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

5Y

10.2023

12.2023

02.2024

04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02
2024/07/01
2024/06/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

06.2024

33.9684 USD (0)

34.6707 USD (0)

37.2845 USD (0)

-USD (-)

42.2708 USD (2024/04/08)
33.3316 USD (2024/06/14)

-USD (-)
-USD (-)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16367603173781162f4af10c9c9481f6467279959ad7f7703b6fb5929a5977c3&idfile=60613&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60613%2F2024-07-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f7ce12667d56ff560&time=1720439193&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab03c65c96954fea44f9586186159eb7ed15d058561a48b50b7d62e8a410b1c&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dc437785161cd49da&time=1720439193&tool=RSC

	HALLIBURTON CO. FUTURE (HALF) - EUX/202410
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Futures and Options
	Price data
	Recent Research


